
National Interagency Coordination Center 
Incident Management Situation Report 
Wednesday, June 10, 2009 – 0530 MDT 

National Preparedness Level 1 
 
 

 

National Fire Activity 

Initial attack activity: Light (61 new fires) 

New large fires:  1 (*) 

Large fires contained:  0 

Uncontained large fires: 5 

Area Command Teams committed:  0 

NIMOs committed: 0 

Type 1 IMTs committed: 0 

Type 2 IMTs committed: 2 

** Uncontained large fires do not include confine/contain incidents. **  

Link to Geographic Area daily reports. 

 
 

Southwest Area (PL 2) 

New fires: 8 

New large fires: 1 

Uncontained large fires: 1 

Type 2 IMTs committed: 2 

 
Pioneer, Tonto NF. IMT 2 (Sciacca). Eight miles south of Globe, AZ. Chaparral. Minimal fire activity. Precipitation 
occurred over the fire area yesterday.    
 
Meason, Gila NF. IMT 2 (McBratney). Previously reported confine / contain incident. Twenty-six miles north of 
Mimbres, NM. Hardwood litter. Moderate fire behavior. Precipitation occurred over the fire area yesterday.  
 
Tucker, Coconino NF. Confine / contain management strategy. Fifteen miles northeast of Pine, AZ. Logging 
slash. Backing fire. Last report unless significant activity occurs. 
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Pioneer AZ TNF 577 80 25 6/18 215 50 6 8 4 0 NR FS 

Meason  NM GNF 3,641 --- --- UNK 107 --- 4 6 1 0 NR FS 

* Tucker AZ COF 130 --- NR UNK 3 --- 0 1 0 0 NR FS 

 
 

Alaska Area (PL 2) 

New fires: 1 

New large fires: 0 

Uncontained large fires: 3 

 
Broken Snowshoe, Southwest Area, Alaska DOF. Ten miles north of McGrath, AK. Black spruce. No further 
information received.   
 

http://www.nifc.gov/nicc/predictive/statelinks.htm


Tonclonukna Creek, Southwest Area, Alaska DOF. Seven miles south of Telida, AK. Black spruce and tundra. 
Running and torching. Structure threatened.  
 
Dillinger, Southwest Area, Alaska DOF. Twelve miles northeast of Farewell, AK. Mixed spruce and tundra. 
Running and  torching. 
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Broken Snowshoe AK SWS 25,345 0 62 UNK 29 -42 1 0 2 0 2.5M ST 

Tonclonukna Creek AK SWS 25,027 8,527 UNK UNK 41 25 2 0 0 0 189K ST 

Dillinger AK SWS 18,863 0 UNK UNK 18 -3 0 0 1 0 33K ST 

 
 

Southern Area (PL 1) 

New fires: 5 

New large fires: 0 

Uncontained large fires: 1 

 
Union Pacific West, Texas Forest Service. Started on private land five miles west of Marfa, TX. Grass. No 
further information received. 
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Union Pacific West TX TXS 945 495 90 6/10 34 0 0 7 0 0 NR PRI 

 
 
 
Predictive Services Discussion: Dry and windy conditions will continue across the Southwest. Wet 
thunderstorms will continue across much of the West today. Thunderstorms are expected to develop across the 
eastern and northern interior of Alaska. 
  
Link to Predictive Services Outlook products.  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.nifc.gov/sixminutes/dsp_sixminutes.php 
 

Topic of Choice

http://www.predictiveservices.nifc.gov/outlooks/outlooks.htm
http://www.nifc.gov/sixminutes/dsp_sixminutes.php


Fires and Acres Yesterday 
 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
0 

  

 
  

1 

 
0 

Northwest 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
0 

  

 
  

3 

 
0 

4 

 
0 

Northern California 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

3 

 
0 

  

 
  

  

 
  

23 

 
2 

  

 
  

26 

 
2 

Southern California 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

11 

 
12 

  

 
  

11 

 
12 

Northern Rockies 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
1 

1 

 
1 

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
0 

  

 
  

1 

 
0 

Western Great Basin 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

1 

 
0 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
0 

Southwest 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

2 

 
1 

1 

 
1 

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
1 

4 

 
577 

8 

 
580 

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
0 

  

 
  

1 

 
0 

Eastern Area 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

2 

 
1 

  

 
  

2 

 
1 

Southern Area 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

4 

 
11 

1 

 
0 

5 

 
11 

TOTAL 
FIRES 

 
ACRES 

2 

 
1 

5 

 
1 

0 

 
0 

1 

 
0 

44 

 
27 

9 

 
578 

61 

 
607 

 
 



Fires and Acres Year-to-Date  
 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

6 

 
8,514 

5 

 
360 

3 

 
2,562 

198 

 
138,901 

3 

 
0 

215 

 
150,337 

Northwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

57 

 
215 

52 

 
1,158 

1 

 
1 

4 

 
2 

162 

 
556 

138 

 
289 

414 

 
2,221 

Northern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

11 

 
15 

18 

 
19 

1 

 
0 

5 

 
1 

492 

 
1,389 

200 

 
300 

727 

 
1,724 

Southern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

9 

 
0 

21 

 
473 

3 

 
4 

3 

 
539 

1,031 

 
3,281 

183 

 
2,494 

1,250 

 
6,791 

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

191 

 
543 

10 

 
432 

3 

 
369 

1 

 
0 

95 

 
14,862 

74 

 
233 

374 

 
16,439 

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

2 

 
20 

43 

 
54 

3 

 
187 

4 

 
0 

63 

 
167 

32 

 
6 

147 

 
434 

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

3 

 
20 

54 

 
197 

  

 
  

2 

 
0 

30 

 
68 

18 

 
6 

107 

 
291 

Southwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

322 

 
8,323 

130 

 
57,649 

5 

 
13 

31 

 
2,048 

447 

 
136,851 

334 

 
38,179 

1,269 

 
243,063 

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

150 

 
1,038 

43 

 
43 

13 

 
533 

1 

 
42 

209 

 
61,693 

48 

 
226 

464 

 
63,575 

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

388 

 
1,205 

  

 
  

27 

 
767 

24 

 
110 

10,889 

 
101,951 

456 

 
6,411 

11,784 

 
110,444 

Southern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

293 

 
35,253 

  

 
  

150 

 
27,204 

39 

 
62,241 

26,639 

 
857,715 

479 

 
24,727 

27,600 

 
1,007,140 

TOTAL 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

1,426 

 
46,632 

377 

 
68,539 

211 

 
29,438 

117 

 
67,545 

40,255 

 
1,317,434 

1,965 

 
72,871 

44,351 

 
1,602,459 

 

 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 

Ten Year Average Fires 35,564 

Ten Year Average Acres 1,209,289 



Prescribed Fires and Acres Yesterday 
 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Northwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
30 

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
30 

Northern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

2 

 
38 

2 

 
4 

4 

 
42 

Southern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
270 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
270 

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Southwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

1 

 
100 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

1 

 
100 

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

Southern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

0 

 
0 

TOTAL 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

0 

 
0 

1 

 
100 

1 

 
270 

1 

 
30 

2 

 
38 

2 

 
4 

7 

 
442 



Prescribed Fires and Acres Year-to-Date  

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

  

 
  

9 

 
3,068 

  

 
  

9 

 
3,068 

Northwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

10 

 
3,645 

100 

 
7,746 

19 

 
4,068 

2 

 
31 

  

 
  

82 

 
12,258 

213 

 
27,748 

Northern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

26 

 
224 

33 

 
2,515 

17 

 
26,529 

33 

 
163 

7 

 
1,750 

170 

 
8,025 

286 

 
39,206 

Southern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

6 

 
459 

8 

 
531 

2 

 
201 

  

 
  

105 

 
9,292 

121 

 
10,483 

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

17 

 
1,087 

21 

 
3,734 

74 

 
18,180 

2 

 
345 

20 

 
2,174 

174 

 
17,242 

308 

 
42,762 

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

1 

 
8 

31 

 
2,980 

2 

 
770 

9 

 
317 

28 

 
219 

42 

 
9,105 

113 

 
13,399 

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

  

 
  

6 

 
1,268 

2 

 
62 

  

 
  

  

 
  

5 

 
219 

13 

 
1,549 

Southwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

15 

 
735 

26 

 
34,618 

2 

 
251 

8 

 
1,054 

  

 
  

186 

 
84,315 

237 

 
120,973 

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

37 

 
3,511 

36 

 
4,332 

102 

 
17,307 

10 

 
5,851 

35 

 
876 

120 

 
28,549 

340 

 
60,426 

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

62 

 
72,698 

  

 
  

399 

 
62,101 

40 

 
9,200 

1,728 

 
81,341 

161 

 
45,327 

2,390 

 
270,667 

Southern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

5 

 
2,370 

  

 
  

236 

 
122,284 

75 

 
88,109 

774 

 
278,852 

949 

 
898,830 

2,039 

 
1,390,445 

TOTAL 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

173 

 
84,278 

259 

 
57,652 

861 

 
252,083 

181 

 
105,271 

2,601 

 
368,280 

1,994 

 
1,113,162 

6,069 

 
1,980,726 

 
 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 
 



Canada Fires and Hectares 
 

Provinces 
Fires 

Yesterday 
Hectares 

 Yesterday  
Fires 

Year-To-Date 
Hectares 

 Year-To-Date  

 British Columbia 11 2 449 26,229 

 Yukon Territory 1 11 16 15,528 

 Alberta 5 1 653 2,364 

 Northwest Territory 0 0 6 5 

 Saskatchewan 0 0 274 7,296 

 Manitoba 0 1 44 1,969 

 Ontario 1 3 138 202 

 Quebec 1 0 208 308 

 Newfoundland 0 0 90 371 

 New Brunswick 2 1 150 232 

 Nova Scotia 1 0 125 936 

 Prince Edward Island 0 0 0 0 

 National Parks 0 0 24 21,678 

Total 22 20 2,177 77,118 

 
 

 

 
 

 

** National Interagency Coordination Center ** 

 
 


